BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY
CONTRACT MOD # 0129 [September SPP 2]
DE-S5C0012704

Fund Fund |ppropriatiq Object Object Legacy OCL Program | Program WFO WFO Local Local Beginning Budget Budget Budget Total
Code Code Year Class Class B&R Title Title Use Use Uncosted Authority Authority Authority Available
Title Title Control Code Obligations Previous Change Revised

512 089-X-022:2018 25400 Operation . 4.56E+08 C003005 6600096 4561403714861126 CHNRC3130 Default Lo¢ $0.00 $0.00 $961,165.05 $961,165.05 $961,165.05
512 089-X-022:2018 25400 Operation . 4.56E+08 C003005 6600096 4561403714860873 CHAGRNRC(O Default Lo¢ $0.00 $2,058,570.71 $194,174.76 $2,252,745.47  $2,252,745.47
512 089-X-022:2018 25400 Operation . 4.56E+08 C003005 6600051 45614020C4861105 CHAGR1830 Default Loc $0.00 $91,053.40 $33,562.14 $124,615.54 $124,615.54
512 089-X-022:2018 25400 Operation . 4.56E+08 C003005 6600007 45614005C4861123 CHAGRP180 Default Loc $0.00 $0.00 $97,087.38 $97,087.38 $97,087.38
512 089-X-022:2018 25400 Operation . 4.56E+08 C003005 6600066 4561403514861127 (CH1931CP:0 Default Loc $0.00 $0.00 $12,500,000.00 $12,500,000.00 $12,500,000.00
512 089-X-022:2018 25400 Operation . 4.56E+08 C003005 6600096 4561403714861125 CHNRC3130 Default Loc $0.00 $0.00 $339,805.83 $339,805.83 $339,805.83
1055 089-X-024:2018 25400 Operation . 4.56E+08 C003005 6600040 4561401424861117 CHAGRNR(O Default Loc $0.00 $0.00 $600,000.00 $600,000.00 $600,000.00
1055 089-X-024:2018 25400 Operation . 4.56E+08 C003005 6600084 45614036E4861024 CHAGRHSIO Default Loc $0.00 $0.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00
1055 089-X-024:2018 25400 Operation . 4.56E+08 C003005 6600084 45614036E4861129 CHAGR70R0 Default Loc $0.00 $0.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00
1055 089-X-024:2018 25400 Operation . 4.56E+08 C003005 6600084 45614036E4861124 CHAGR70FO0 Default Lo¢ $0.00 $0.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

|0ther Federal Agency Total

$0.00

$2,149,624.11

$14,960,795.16

$17,110,419.27 $17,110,419.27

[SF-30 Total

$0.00

$2,149,624.11

$14,960,795.16

$17,110,419.27 $17,110,419.27

FPDS-NG Total [Action Obligation]
FPDS-NG Total [Base And Exercised Options Value]
FPDS-NG Total [Base And All Options Value]

$14,960,795.16
$14,960,795.16
$14,960,795.16

Agency Sub-Report

Work for Others Funds Associated with Federal Agencies:
Total DOE Funds:
Total Non-Appropriated Funds:

Grand Total:

Obligation Change

Amount

14,960,795.16

12,136,665.23

1,334,459.00

28,431,919.39




	0129; SPP

